7° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar
25/10/24.17:30

25/10/2417:30

25/10/24 20:00

25/10/24 20:00

25/10/24 21:30

25/10/24 21:30

26/10/2410:00

26/10/2410:00

26/10/2412:30

26/10/2412:30

26/10/2416:00

26/10/2416:00

Fecha/lugar
25/10/2418:20

25/10/2418:20

25/10/24 20:50

25/10/24 20:50

25/10/24 22:40

25/10/24 22:40

Local

Adrian Reche
Alberto Balboa

Victor Mena Sanchez
Joel Ortega De La Mata

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Oriol Vives Vilademunt

Paco Benitez Martinez
Toni Macho Marquez

Alex Garcia
Sergio Reyes Perez

David Vazquez Tobarra
Kevin Pérez De Gracia

Eric Martinez
Gerard

Fran Alcala
Roger De Madariaga Mayor

Xavier Bassons Castella
Marc Domingo Mallol

Sergi Cortijo Gomez
Albert Campderros

Carlos Aiello
Eros Andreas Gémez Ospina

Helio Garcia Risco
Pau Martinez

Local

David Caballero
Albert Alegre

Daniel Garcia Lugo
Gabriel Ripollés Sebastian

Albert Prados
Alvaro Vives

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Pere Perez Jaro

Joan Josep Freixas Gené
Nacho March

1/2

Calendario: 22 Masculina / 22 Masc Grupos

Resultado

2-9

4-9

59

9-5

5-9

8-9

8-9

9-0

5-9

3-9

7-9

Resultado

7-9

9-5

4-9

9-7

9-1

4-9

Visitante

David Caballero
Albert Alegre

Daniel Garcia Lugo
Gabiriel Ripollés Sebastian

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

Albert Prados
Alvaro Vives

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Pere Perez Jaro

Joan Josep Freixas Gené
Nacho March

Alex Diaz Biel
Ricard Roca

Marc Vives Dalmau
Marc Gonzalez Pretel

Adrian Cavanillas
Javier Lépez Esquembri

Alvaro De Pablos
Oriol Corominas

Alex Castan Bolafios
Jordi Lazaro Romero

Antton Oxandaboure
Carlos Morales Gonzalez

Visitante

Victor Mena Sanchez
Joel Ortega De La Mata

Adrian Reche
Alberto Balboa

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Oriol Vives Vilademunt

Paco Benitez Martinez
Toni Macho Marquez

David Vazquez Tobarra
Kevin Pérez De Gracia

Alex Garcia
Sergio Reyes Perez



Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 6

Fecha/lugar
26/10/2410:50

26/10/2410:50

26/10/2413:20

26/10/2413:20

26/10/2416:50

26/10/2416:50

Fecha/lugar
25/10/2419:10

25/10/2419:10

25/10/24 21:40

25/10/24 21:40

25/10/24 23:20

25/10/24 23:20

26/10/24 11:40

26/10/24 11:40

26/10/24 1410

26/10/24 1410

26/10/2417:40

26/10/2417:40

Local

Marc Vives Dalmau
Marc Gonzalez Pretel

Alex Diaz Biel
Ricard Roca

Alvaro De Pablos
Oriol Corominas

Adrian Cavanillas
Javier Lépez Esquembri

Antton Oxandaboure
Carlos Morales Gonzélez

Alex Castan Bolafios
Jordi Lazaro Romero

Local

Victor Mena Sanchez
Joel Ortega De La Mata

David Caballero
Albert Alegre

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Oriol Vives Vilademunt

Albert Prados
Alvaro Vives

Alex Garcia
Sergio Reyes Perez

Joan Josep Freixas Gené
Nacho March

Eric Martinez
Gerard

Marc Vives Dalmau
Marc Gonzalez Pretel

Adrian Cavanillas
Javier Lépez Esquembri

Sergi Cortijo Gomez
Albert Campderros

Alex Castan Bolafios
Jordi Lazaro Romero

Helio Garcia Risco
Pau Martinez

2/2

Resultado

4-9

5-9

7-9

5-9

9-7

Resultado

9-6

9-6

2-9

7-9

39

7-9

2-9

9-8

4-9

9-7

9-6

Visitante

Eric Martinez
Gerard

Fran Alcala
Roger De Madariaga Mayor

Xavier Bassons Castella
Marc Domingo Mallol

Sergi Cortijo Gomez
Albert Campderros

Carlos Aiello
Eros Andreas Gémez Ospina

Helio Garcia Risco
Pau Martinez

Visitante
Adrian Reche
Alberto Balboa

Daniel Garcia Lugo
Gabriel Ripollés Sebastian

Paco Benitez Martinez
Toni Macho Marquez

Gerard Golet Reixach
Sergi Ribot

David Vazquez Tobarra
Kevin Pérez De Gracia

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Pere Perez Jaro

Fran Alcalad
Roger De Madariaga Mayor

Alex Diaz Biel
Ricard Roca

Alvaro De Pablos
Oriol Corominas

Xavier Bassons Castella
Marc Domingo Mallol

Antton Oxandaboure
Carlos Morales Gonzalez

Carlos Aiello
Eros Andreas Gémez Ospina



	7º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024
	Calendario: 2ª Masculina / 2ª Masc Grupos


